series
Laboratory water purification system
HS
Excellent Both Internally and Externally
Efficient and Concise
HS series（HSU/HSD/HSRS/HSP）
Integrated Pure Water/Ultrapure Water System
Breakthrough design to highlight the aesthetics of science and technology.

•Professional  and  rigorous  3Q(IQ/OQ/PQ)  verification  documentation  and  verification  services  in  both  English  and  Chinese,  to  help  you
meet compliance requirements of GLP, GMP and   cGMP.
Ordering Information
Host
Item No Product description
HSU-20 Integrated ultrapure water system,20L/h, Standard, Ultrapure water, RO
1st
water
HSU-40 Integrated ultrapure water system,40L/h, Standard, Ultrapure water, RO1st water
HSU-60 Integrated ultrapure water system,60L/h, Standard, Ultrapure water, RO
1st
water
HSU-20UV Integrated ultrapure water system,20L/h, Low TOC, Ultrapure water, RO1st water
HSU-40UV Integrated ultrapure water system,40L/h, Low TOC, Ultrapure water, RO1st water
HSU-60UV Integrated ultrapure water system,60L/h, Low TOC, Ultrapure water, RO
1st
water
HSU-20UF Integrated ultrapure water system,20L/h, Eliminating endotoxin, Ultrapure water, RO1st water
HSU-40UF Integrated ultrapure water system,40L/h, Eliminating endotoxin, Ultrapure water, RO1st water
HSU-60UF Integrated ultrapure water system,60L/h, Eliminating endotoxin, Ultrapure water, RO
1st
water
HSU-20UVF Integrated ultrapure water system,20L/h, Synthesizing, Ultrapure water, RO1st  water
HSU-40UVF Integrated ultrapure water system,40L/h, Synthesizing, Ultrapure water, RO1st  water
HSU-60UVF Integrated ultrapure water system,60L/h, Synthesizing, Ultrapure water, RO1st  water
HSD-20 Integrated pure water system,20L/h, Standard, High pure water, RO
1st
water
HSD-40 Integrated pure water system,40L/h, Standard, High pure water, RO1st water

HPC802 TF terminal microfilter
HPC810 TF terminal ultrafilter
Ordering Information
Accessory
TANK1018 1.8-liter pressure water tank DISP2001
HiDis dispenser arm (independent), equipped
with 2M connection kit
TANK1015 15-liter pressure water tank PWA7200 Automatic water softener (salt required)
TANK1040 40-liter pressure water tank PWA7010 Pretreatment filter for source water
TANK1075 75-liter pressure water tank PWA7011 PP cartridge for pretreatment filter (5 μm,10 inch)
TANK1100 100-liter pressure water tank PWA7012 RS cartridge for pretreatment filter (10 inch)
TANK1061
60-liter PE pure water tank, equipped with air filter  and
independent level control module with LCD display
PWA7501 Foot switch
TANK1060 60-liter PE pure water tank, equipped with air filter PWA7502 External leak sensor
TANK1121
120-liter PE pure water tank, equipped with air filter and
independent level control module with LCD display
PWA1303 Wall-mounted mounting bracket for S
TANK1120 120-liter PE pure water tank, equipped with air filter
Service
Item No Product description
HPS51001 1 year extended warranty service (except for consumables)
HPS51003 3 year extended warranty service (except for consumables)